Priority Group 1 sites — northern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Priority Group 1
® 7.30-9.54

® 437-729
® 203-4.31
& 0.62-202

0.00 - 0.61

Land Status

Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved

E Mative American
.~ PaMA
Private

5anGIS, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 1 sites — southern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Pricrity Group 1
® 7.30-9.54
® 432-7.29
® 2.03-4.31
@ 0.62-2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
[ Conserved

ﬁ Mative American
. PAMA

Private

5anGIs, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NP5



Priority Group 2 sites — northern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020
April 2020 Priority
Priority Group 2

® 7.30-9.54

® 432-7.29
® 2.03-4.31
& 0.62-2.02
~0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
“ Native American
 pamaA

Private

5anGISs, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 2 sites — southern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes

conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Pricrity Group 2
® 7.30-9.54
® 432-7.29
® 2.03-4.31
& 0.62-2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
. Mative American
.~ PAMA

Private

SanGl1s, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 3 sites — northern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Priority Group 3
® 7.30-9.54

® 437-7.729
® 203-431
® 0.62-2.02

0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus

Conserved
Mative American
PAMA

Private

EEN

5anGIs, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 3 sites — southern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Priority Group 3
7.30 - 9.54

4,32 -7.29
2.03-4.31
0.62 - 2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
II Mative American
. PAMA

Private

SanGIs, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 4 sites — northern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Priority Group 4
® 7.30-9.54
® 437_7.29
® 203-4.31
® 0.62-2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
ﬂ MNative American
. PAMA

Private

SanGIs, Bureau of Land Management, Esr, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 4 sites — southern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020
April 2020 Priority :

Pricrity Group 4
® 7.30-9.54

® 132-7.29
® 203-431
@ 0.62-2.02

0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
| Native American
~ paMaA

Private

SanGls, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 5 sites — northern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Priority Group 5
® 7.30-9.54

® 430729
® 203-431
® 0.62-2.02

0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus

Conserved
Mative American
PAMA

Private

EEN

5anGIs, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 5 sites — southern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes

conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Pricrity Group 5
® 7.30-9.54
® 432-7.29
® 203-4.31
& 0.62-2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status
Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
. Native American
.~ PAMA

Private

SanGlIs, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 6 sites — northern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Pricrity Group 6

® 7.30-954
4.32-7.29
2.03-4.31
0.62 - 2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status

Compiled LandStatus
. Conserved
= Native American
PAMA
Private

SanGIS, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



Priority Group 6 sites — southern portion of study area, with conservation status of adjacent lands. Symbol color denotes
conservation score

Survey Locations 2020

April 2020 Priority
Pricrity Group 6
® 7.30-9.54
® 432_-7.29
® 2.03-4.31
® 0.62-2.02
0.00 - 0.61

Land Status

Compiled LandStatus
Conserved

Mative American
PAMA
Private

SanGIS, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, NGA, EPA, USDA, NPS



